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Hiroyuki Uchida

Sweet Taste

Riverman            

Mitsuharu Shibata

Eishin BokujoKyoichi Ito

Shadai FarmMasakazu Kawashima

Shotaro Kawashima
Tosho Sangyo Corporation Tosho BokujoMasamitsu Saika

Haruyuki Shimizu

11,819,000
Win

9,872,800

Emmy's Smile
Asakusa Den'en

Share the Story

7,925,900

Hiroshi Takami
Gold Halo
Berlin Swan

5-7 170
7-13170 850
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100
160
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5-8
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7-13 220

Meisho Yuzen Roma Station

17,332,700

Golden Treasury

Agnes Tachyon

Cozumel Kitty       

Taiki Shuttle

Nihon Pillow Winner

Diablo's Story

5th

700

Fusaichi Concorde

Sakura Laurel Noriaki YamamotoHidemitsu Sakai
Nakajima Bokujo

Strong Soleil

3,341,400

Trim Cut
White Muzzle

4,200,000

FUNABASHI 10R

F&M, Handicap, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 35,700,000Yen

QUEEN SHO (L)

total1st

Peaks and Valleys   

3rd
35,700,000

0
35,700,000

4,200,000

1,050,000
00

2,100,000 1,050,000

Chiyoda Farm Shizunai

Shozo Hanamoto

Koichi Tsunoda

Northern FarmKatsunori Arayama

Takayama Bokujo

Sadayo Yano

Katsumi Degawa

JPN Giken Co. Ltd.Masanori Higashikawa
Hemisphere

Grand Stud

Tokyo Horse Racing Co. LtdTaito Mori

Shinji Beppu
Assatis

Yoshiro KubotaYasunari Iwata

Hiroshi Sasano Tadashi Mombetsu

Rimiwood

Agnes Tachyon Teruya YoshidaKota Motohashi

Nakano FarmTeruhisa Yamanaka

Ryo Kosugi

Horse Care Co. Inc.Reo Yokogawa

Grand StudHiroshi Sasano

Takatoshi Sakai

Horse Care Co. Inc.Shogo Nakano

Toshihiro SakamotoTadanari Konno

Smart Boy
Touch no Negai

Tiznow              
Yoichi AoyamaKenichi Fujioka

French Deputy

Hideaki Miyuki
Hagino Obokko

Shirayamahime(JPN)

Gold Soleil(JPN)

South Vigorous

Bora Tosho(JPN)

Minden Rose
Chief Bearhart
Corsa Tosho

Hector Protector
Key Tosho

2nd Acti Beauty(JPN)

Came Home

Asuka Libre(JPN)
Sutekina Deai

Touch Duel(JPN)

Bago

Miryoku

Romance Present
6th

12th

Timber Country
Beautiful Roman

13th

9th Cross Over(JPN)

Red Claudia(JPN)

10th

11th

Commander in Chief

7th

Katyusha(JPN)

3rd Blue Chipper(JPN)

4th

5th

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 1 Eishin Lundii(JPN)

Dam
Bago

1 221.8

FP

NK14 14 111.58.651.0 14 14
93.081.58.513th 3 Shirayamahime(JPN)3 51.0 6 10

1.58.1 337.5DS12th 14 Gold Soleil(JPN) 13 133 13
11th 8 Emmy's Paradise(JPN)
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3
4

9
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3
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2

5
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2
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9
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124th 10 Touch Duel(JPN)

4 5 1.53.9 3
2nd 13 Acti Beauty(JPN)

Blue Chipper(JPN) 1 3
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1.53.3 1 1/24
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7
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1
2c 3c

4

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

4
1st 7 Trois Bonheur(JPN) 4

1c
Weight

(Kg)
5

Position
4c

FP

2,100,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs Horse

21,000,000

21,000,000
0

Sex
Age

56.0

55.0

7,350,000

54.0

0

55.0

51.0
5

Exacta

2

Trainer

13

Jockey

53.0
12

8 6

3
6

7 9

Sold (Yen) 264,466,100

Bracket E.

8

9th 6

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Eishin Lundii(JPN)

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)

Emmy's Paradise(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Owner
Breeder

Yoichi Aoyama

Win
Odds

3/4

Margin

66.3
33.35

3

9

1

10
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89

1

1.54.3 3/4
1.54.2 NK

12

7
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14
5

1.54.7 2
11

7

Shadai Farm

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

Trois Bonheur(JPN)

5

5 5

3

Dam's sire

2

Dam's dam

51.0

U. Miyauchi B.
Miyauchi Bokujo

5-8650

Koji Murano
Chunyi

Foundry Obokko

Tap Dance City
Toyo Caerleon

Peke J
Bonus Fever

Keita Tosaki
From Beyond Yoshihiro Hatakeyama
Wassl Touch

Sunday Silence

Black Tuxedo

620 7-13

Total Sold

Suzuka Minx


